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Hod Open 2024 Nordic Championship PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1041.7599 102. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC Optics S U NOR madmax

2 98.58 1026.9764 88. Knut Bergsbakk PCC Optics - U NOR fullsend

3 96.22 1002.3461 53. Mats Gran PCC Optics - U NOR alarion

4 92.69 965.6423 49. Sami Haaranen PCC Optics - U FIN 174651

5 91.67 954.9340 97. Kenneth Salen PCC Optics - D NOR kenny

6 90.79 945.8239 37. Mikael Östling PCC Optics - U SWE pergite

7 89.60 933.3810 26. Robert Söderström PCC Optics S U SWE dvc73

8 85.23 887.9247 99. Odd Strengenes PCC Optics S U NOR oddman

9 84.87 884.1516 85. Christopher Thorstensen PCC Optics - U NOR klatrechris

10 84.24 877.6047 74. Morten Bjørsvik PCC Optics - U NOR morbjo

11 83.25 867.2964 61. Anders Nerheim PCC Optics - M NOR magicmike

12 79.35 826.5900 81. Torgeir Rui PCC Optics S U NOR slemmo

13 76.79 799.9749 152. Jimmie Adlersson PCC Optics - U SWE jimadl

14 75.02 781.5030 82. Leif-Einar Hansen PCC Optics - U NOR hanleif

15 74.69 778.0982 98. Lars Kvaleng PCC Optics - U NOR lakva

16 74.12 772.1122 123. Tore Fiborg PCC Optics SS U NOR minfoglio

17 73.77 768.4703 153. Jens Berentzen PCC Optics - U NOR berentz

18 73.69 767.7198 107. Espen Finset PCC Optics - U NOR hqvdingen

19 73.69 767.6862 41. William Parhammar PCC Optics - U SWE thelaw

20 72.97 760.1294 100. Hanne Øby PCC Optics L U NOR

21 72.40 754.2714 79. Bjarte Nygard PCC Optics - U NOR

22 72.18 751.9060 62. Svein Hallvard Hagerup PCC Optics - U NOR hallvard

23 71.68 746.7272 128. Kjell Ryen PCC Optics S U NOR

24 71.60 745.9028 72. Johan Marsh PCC Optics - U NOR

25 71.23 742.0766 16. Ronny Røise PCC Optics S A NOR bigwolf

26 71.01 739.7481 44. Christer Karlsson PCC Optics S U SWE nsslt

27 70.82 737.7812 60. Dan Hagerup PCC Optics - U NOR

28 70.60 735.4791 2. Øystein Fiskå PCC Optics - U NOR 3pointjam

29 70.07 729.9677 176. Anders Martin PCC Optics S B NOR mrrealtime

30 70.03 729.5403 76. Dagfinn A. Rustad PCC Optics - U NOR darustad

31 69.78 726.9359 143. Kristen Kåsin PCC Optics - U NOR

32 69.73 726.4644 40. Mats Parhammar PCC Optics SS U SWE mapa

33 69.70 726.1500 42. Jarno Pispa PCC Optics - U FIN 152411

34 69.67 725.8056 35. Karl Kempe PCC Optics - U SWE karl

35 69.28 721.7085 138. Karl Torkildsen PCC Optics SS U NOR karl

36 68.93 718.1089 183. Terje Eikemo PCC Optics - U NOR comkfor

37 68.61 714.7903 51. Tore Varlid PCC Optics S U NOR

38 68.04 708.8647 73. Oscar Nyhus PCC Optics S U NOR oscario
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 67.38 701.9278 154. Geir Herdal PCC Optics S U NOR geiros

40 67.14 699.4628
55. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
PCC Optics - U NOR thumbsup

41 66.85 696.4398 148. André Thingstad PCC Optics - U NOR

42 66.70 694.8862 9. Maximilian Van Veen PCC Optics - U NOR max

43 66.15 689.1116 132. Henrik Kjølner PCC Optics S U NOR

44 66.15 689.0939 46. Martin Johansson PCC Optics S U SWE

45 66.05 688.0357 117. Erlend Rimer PCC Optics - U NOR

46 65.35 680.7529 43. Fiia Pispa PCC Optics J U FIN 175362

47 65.07 677.8715 13. Hans Martin Ese PCC Optics S U NOR hansa

48 64.93 676.4024 137. Martin Due PCC Optics S U NOR lonsesomedove

49 64.49 671.8699 178. Fredrik Jørgensen PCC Optics - U NOR einherje

50 64.25 669.3031 142. Sebastian Kåsin PCC Optics J U NOR

51 63.57 662.2957 101. Herman A. Rustad PCC Optics J U NOR herole

52 63.54 661.8874 182. Lars Mørk PCC Optics - U NOR larsmork

53 63.53 661.8051 65. Steinar Grundstrøm PCC Optics S U NOR shadow2

54 63.43 660.7665 84. Sverre Idland PCC Optics SS U NOR

55 63.05 656.7917 127. Stefan Wallberg PCC Optics - U SWE wallis

56 63.05 656.7809 87. Benedicte Adelheide PCC Optics L U NOR adelheide

57 62.79 654.1513 67. Anne Kristine Hardaway PCC Optics L U NOR hardaway

58 62.69 653.1300 124. Håkon Fjukstad PCC Optics - U NOR hkon

59 62.58 651.9101 48. Simon Ravn PCC Optics - U NOR ravenator

60 60.98 635.2674 121. Kristian Jøndal PCC Optics - U NOR

61 60.79 633.2552 139. Edvin Sæbø PCC Optics - U NOR eddoo

62 60.66 631.8924 29. Christian Rönnlöf PCC Optics - U SWE krull

63 60.65 631.7968 130. Anders Ulstad PCC Optics - U NOR

64 60.63 631.6338 57. Jo Anders Solli PCC Optics - U NOR

65 60.50 630.2547 56. Morten Melvær-Nielsen PCC Optics S U NOR sparky65

66 60.24 627.5745 133. Terje Olsen PCC Optics S C NOR

67 59.99 624.9655 58. Lasse Bertheussen PCC Optics - U NOR smultringen

68 59.40 618.7963 129. Jakob Ryen PCC Optics J U NOR

69 58.86 613.1447 90. Hans Eng PCC Optics SS U NOR grabben

70 58.28 607.1689 68. Asle Ellingsgård PCC Optics S U NOR elling

71 58.24 606.7432 71. André Holt PCC Optics - U NOR anholt

72 58.18 606.0798 7. Rune Lillerust PCC Optics S U NOR rusten

73 57.69 600.9534 20. Terje Tessem PCC Optics S U NOR notrack

74 57.12 595.0272 91. Olav Vatne PCC Optics - U NOR nogrumpy

75 56.94 593.1714 17. Ola Skårild PCC Optics S U NOR

76 55.98 583.2032 140. Tore Grongstad PCC Optics S U NOR

77 55.84 581.7581 167. Øystein Rambøl PCC Optics S U NOR oysteinr

78 55.84 581.7279 177. Siri Larson PCC Optics L U NOR buffy
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79 55.77 580.9443 165. Kåre-Anton Midtsian PCC Optics - U NOR midtsian

80 55.66 579.8704 174. Trygve Tønnessen PCC Optics S U NOR tyggen

81 54.83 571.1731 119. Nicolas Kvedalen PCC Optics - U NOR darrigo

82 54.39 566.5874 106. Leif Birger Wallenius PCC Optics GS U NOR

83 53.62 558.6168 89. Morten Myrvold PCC Optics - U NOR

84 53.19 554.1096 86. Ole Raymond Båtstad PCC Optics - U NOR

85 52.85 550.5424 69. Odd Johannessen PCC Optics SS U NOR odd4

86 52.45 546.3692 75. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen PCC Optics S U NOR njl

87 51.64 538.0017 25. Sofia Dohmen PCC Optics LS U SWE sofia

88 51.24 533.7602 156. Morten Klov PCC Optics SS U NOR morten

89 50.64 527.5012 66. Rune Hagen PCC Optics SS U NOR racer1

90 49.79 518.7049 8. Ole Morten Svingen PCC Optics - U NOR

91 49.18 512.2966 108. Øystein Paulsen PCC Optics - U NOR

92 49.15 511.9762 21. Roy Stenersen PCC Optics - U NOR sneakyb

93 48.81 508.4445 168. Stian Søvdsnes PCC Optics - U NOR

94 48.52 505.4883 157. Kjell-Rune Aukan PCC Optics - U NOR bane

95 48.29 503.0352 14. Jostein Opsahl PCC Optics S U NOR

96 47.54 495.2883 115. Emilie Skårild PCC Optics L U NOR

97 46.98 489.4430 131. Thor Ruthenberg PCC Optics S U NOR

98 46.73 486.8166 179. Svein Olav Nilsen PCC Optics S U NOR haarek

99 45.89 478.0430 6. Geir Pedersen PCC Optics S U NOR glp

100 45.31 472.0564 146. Kris Ole Henriksen PCC Optics - U NOR ollie

101 44.02 458.6243 158. Christian Mork Bigset PCC Optics - U NOR

102 43.95 457.8021 19. Jan Ole Reksnes PCC Optics - U NOR

103 43.62 454.4469 78. Heidi Ryum Marsh PCC Optics L U NOR shieldmaiden

104 43.32 451.3294 11. Solvor Haugnes PCC Optics LS U NOR

105 42.91 447.0276 110. Thor Einar Frislie PCC Optics S U NOR

106 42.35 441.2136 12. Asbjørn Sagøy PCC Optics S U NOR

107 41.72 434.6513 181. Tor Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR

108 41.50 432.3034 50. Wenche Eimhjellen PCC Optics LS U NOR

109 41.42 431.5100 96. Adrian Skjåstad Vassbotn PCC Optics - U NOR oof

110 41.07 427.8761 150. Thor Andreas Grannæs PCC Optics SS U NOR thorshammer

111 40.70 423.9954 151. Sebastian Texas Van Veen PCC Optics - U NOR nfdp

112 38.79 404.0612 116. Hege Pettersen-Moe PCC Optics L U NOR amaroq

113 37.79 393.6461 18. Einar Johan Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR godtnok

114 37.46 390.1943 64. Arnt-Ove Honningsvåg PCC Optics SS U NOR aoh

115 35.48 369.6256 15. Natasha Opsahl PCC Optics L U NOR

116 34.96 364.1639 4. Gert Are Hildrestrand PCC Optics S U NOR vingnut

117 32.79 341.5615 5. Ann-Cathrin Hansen PCC Optics L U NOR shadow9x19

118 32.42 337.7235 10. Arne Dalhøi PCC Optics SS U NOR dinohunter

119 18.56 193.4004 54. Andreas Venås PCC Optics - U NOR loneranger
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#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

DQ 34. Lorenz Neumann PCC Optics SS U SWE lollo
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Hod Open 2024 Nordic Championship PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 760.1295 100. Hanne Øby PCC Optics L U NOR

2 86.40 656.7812 87. Benedicte Adelheide PCC Optics L U NOR adelheide

3 86.06 654.1514 67. Anne Kristine Hardaway PCC Optics L U NOR hardaway

4 76.53 581.7282 177. Siri Larson PCC Optics L U NOR buffy

5 70.78 538.0019 25. Sofia Dohmen PCC Optics LS U SWE sofia

6 65.16 495.2885 115. Emilie Skårild PCC Optics L U NOR

7 59.79 454.4470 78. Heidi Ryum Marsh PCC Optics L U NOR shieldmaiden

8 59.38 451.3294 11. Solvor Haugnes PCC Optics LS U NOR

9 56.87 432.3036 50. Wenche Eimhjellen PCC Optics LS U NOR

10 53.16 404.0611 116. Hege Pettersen-Moe PCC Optics L U NOR amaroq

11 48.63 369.6257 15. Natasha Opsahl PCC Optics L U NOR

12 44.93 341.5616 5. Ann-Cathrin Hansen PCC Optics L U NOR shadow9x19



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 01:45

Hod Open 2024 Nordic Championship PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 680.7531 43. Fiia Pispa PCC Optics J U FIN 175362

2 98.32 669.3031 142. Sebastian Kåsin PCC Optics J U NOR

3 97.29 662.2960 101. Herman A. Rustad PCC Optics J U NOR herole

4 90.90 618.7965 129. Jakob Ryen PCC Optics J U NOR
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Hod Open 2024 Nordic Championship PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1041.7599 102. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC Optics S U NOR madmax

2 89.60 933.3808 26. Robert Söderström PCC Optics S U SWE dvc73

3 85.23 887.9247 99. Odd Strengenes PCC Optics S U NOR oddman

4 79.35 826.5900 81. Torgeir Rui PCC Optics S U NOR slemmo

5 71.68 746.7271 128. Kjell Ryen PCC Optics S U NOR

6 71.23 742.0766 16. Ronny Røise PCC Optics S A NOR bigwolf

7 71.01 739.7482 44. Christer Karlsson PCC Optics S U SWE nsslt

8 70.07 729.9675 176. Anders Martin PCC Optics S B NOR mrrealtime

9 68.61 714.7903 51. Tore Varlid PCC Optics S U NOR

10 68.04 708.8646 73. Oscar Nyhus PCC Optics S U NOR oscario

11 67.38 701.9275 154. Geir Herdal PCC Optics S U NOR geiros

12 66.15 689.1116 132. Henrik Kjølner PCC Optics S U NOR

13 66.15 689.0939 46. Martin Johansson PCC Optics S U SWE

14 65.07 677.8712 13. Hans Martin Ese PCC Optics S U NOR hansa

15 64.93 676.4023 137. Martin Due PCC Optics S U NOR lonsesomedove

16 63.53 661.8049 65. Steinar Grundstrøm PCC Optics S U NOR shadow2

17 60.50 630.2546 56. Morten Melvær-Nielsen PCC Optics S U NOR sparky65

18 60.24 627.5744 133. Terje Olsen PCC Optics S C NOR

19 58.28 607.1687 68. Asle Ellingsgård PCC Optics S U NOR elling

20 58.18 606.0798 7. Rune Lillerust PCC Optics S U NOR rusten

21 57.69 600.9534 20. Terje Tessem PCC Optics S U NOR notrack

22 56.94 593.1713 17. Ola Skårild PCC Optics S U NOR

23 55.98 583.2031 140. Tore Grongstad PCC Optics S U NOR

24 55.84 581.7581 167. Øystein Rambøl PCC Optics S U NOR oysteinr

25 55.66 579.8703 174. Trygve Tønnessen PCC Optics S U NOR tyggen

26 52.45 546.3692 75. Niels-Jørgen Lauritzen PCC Optics S U NOR njl

27 48.29 503.0351 14. Jostein Opsahl PCC Optics S U NOR

28 46.98 489.4430 131. Thor Ruthenberg PCC Optics S U NOR

29 46.73 486.8166 179. Svein Olav Nilsen PCC Optics S U NOR haarek

30 45.89 478.0429 6. Geir Pedersen PCC Optics S U NOR glp

31 42.91 447.0276 110. Thor Einar Frislie PCC Optics S U NOR

32 42.35 441.2137 12. Asbjørn Sagøy PCC Optics S U NOR

33 34.96 364.1639 4. Gert Are Hildrestrand PCC Optics S U NOR vingnut
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Hod Open 2024 Nordic Championship PCC - Results

PCC OPTICS SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 772.1122 123. Tore Fiborg PCC Optics SS U NOR minfoglio

2 94.09 726.4644 40. Mats Parhammar PCC Optics SS U SWE mapa

3 93.47 721.7086 138. Karl Torkildsen PCC Optics SS U NOR karl

4 85.58 660.7666 84. Sverre Idland PCC Optics SS U NOR

5 79.41 613.1447 90. Hans Eng PCC Optics SS U NOR grabben

6 73.38 566.5875 106. Leif Birger Wallenius PCC Optics GS U NOR

7 71.30 550.5426 69. Odd Johannessen PCC Optics SS U NOR odd4

8 69.13 533.7603 156. Morten Klov PCC Optics SS U NOR morten

9 68.32 527.5013 66. Rune Hagen PCC Optics SS U NOR racer1

10 56.29 434.6514 181. Tor Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR

11 55.42 427.8760 150. Thor Andreas Grannæs PCC Optics SS U NOR thorshammer

12 50.98 393.6460 18. Einar Johan Holst PCC Optics SS U NOR godtnok

13 50.54 390.1943 64. Arnt-Ove Honningsvåg PCC Optics SS U NOR aoh

14 43.74 337.7235 10. Arne Dalhøi PCC Optics SS U NOR dinohunter

DQ 34. Lorenz Neumann PCC Optics SS U SWE lollo


